DirX Training Schedule January 2022 - December 2022

Course No
KursNummer

2022-02a
2022-04a

2022-05a
2022-06a
2022-08a
2022-08b
2022-09a
2022-10a
2022-12a
2022-13a
2022-14a
2022-17a
2022-17b
2022-19a
2022-20a
2022-22a
2022-25a
2022-27a
2022-28a
2022-30a
2022-37a
2022-37b
2022-39a
2022-41a
2022-43a
2022-46a
2022-47a
2022-49a

2022-50a

Course Name
Kursname

DirX Identity 2
DirX Audit

DirX Access

DirX Directory

DirX Consulting

DirX Identity Project Workshop
DirX Directory

DirX Identity 1

DirX Audit

DirX Access

DirX Identity 2

DirX Consulting

DirX Identity Project Workshop
DirX Identity 1

DirX Identity 2

DirX Directory

DirX Access

DirX Directory

DirX Identity 1

DirX Audit

DirX Consulting

DirX Identity Project Workshop
DirX Identity 2

DirX Directory

DirX Identity 1

DirX Audit

DirX Identity 2

DirX Audit

DirX Access

Language
Sprache

German
English
English
English
English
English
German
German
German
English
German
English
English
English
English
German
English
English
German
German
English
English
English
German
English
German
German
English

German

Start Date

Datum Start

10-Jan-22
24-Jan-22
31-Jan-22
07-Feb-22
21-Feb-22
23-Feb-22
28-Feb-22
07-Mar-22
21-Mar-22
28-Mar-22
04-Apr-22
25-Apr-22
27-Apr-22
09-May-22
16-May-22
30-May-22
27-Jun-22
04-Jul-22

11-Jul-22

25-Jul-22

12-Sep-22
14-Sep-22
26-Sep-22
10-Oct-22
24-Oct-22
14-Nov-22
21-Nov-22
05-Dec-22

12-Dec-22

Start Time

Uhrzeit Start

10:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM

End Date

Datum Ende

14-Jan-22
26-Jan-22
02-Feb-22
11-Feb-22
22-Feb-22
24-Feb-22
04-Mar-22
11-Mar-22
23-Mar-22
30-Mar-22
08-Apr-22
26-Apr-22
28-Apr-22
13-May-22
20-May-22
03-Jun-22
29-Jun-22
08-Jul-22
15-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
13-Sep-22
15-Sep-22
30-Sep-22
14-Oct-22
28-Oct-22
16-Nov-22
25-Nov-22
07-Dec-22

14-Dec-22

End Time

Uhrzeit Ende

12:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM

Trainer
Dozent

Beata Szanyi

Beata Szanyi
Daniel Matefi
Beata Szanyi
Vahid Asadi
Michael GroR
Beata Szanyi
Beata Szanyi
Beata Szanyi
Daniel Matefi
Beata Szanyi
Vahid Asadi
Michael GroR
Beata Szanyi
Beata Szanyi
Beata Szanyi
Daniel Matefi
Beata Szanyi
Beata Szanyi
Beata Szanyi
Vahid Asadi
Michael GroR
Beata Szanyi
Beata Szanyi
Beata Szanyi
Beata Szanyi
Beata Szanyi
Beata Szanyi

Daniel Matefi

Location
Ort

Atos Munich-Perlach or Online

Atos Munich-Perlach or Online
Atos Munich-Perlach or Online
Atos Munich-Perlach or Online
Atos Munich-Perlach or Online
Atos Munich-Perlach or Online
Atos Munich-Perlach or Online
Atos Munich-Perlach or Online
Atos Munich-Perlach or Online
Atos Munich-Perlach or Online
Atos Munich-Perlach or Online
Atos Munich-Perlach or Online
Atos Munich-Perlach or Online
Atos Munich-Perlach or Online
Atos Munich-Perlach or Online
Atos Munich-Perlach or Online
Atos Munich-Perlach or Online
Atos Munich-Perlach or Online
Atos Munich-Perlach or Online
Atos Munich-Perlach or Online
Atos Munich-Perlach or Online
Atos Munich-Perlach or Online
Atos Munich-Perlach or Online
Atos Munich-Perlach or Online
Atos Munich-Perlach or Online
Atos Munich-Perlach or Online
Atos Munich-Perlach or Online
Atos Munich-Perlach or Online

Atos Munich-Perlach or Online

Atos Information Technology GmbH
Identity and Access Management

E-Mail: dirx-training.it-solutions@atos.net




